
The City of Taunton, MA
NPDES Permit No. MA0100897

Meeting: 12/11/13

$500 $600 $700 $800 $900 $1,000 $1,100
321 21440 1.93% 321 1.93% 2.3% 2.8% 3.3% 3.7% 4.2% 4.7% 5.1%
877 21833 5.27% 1198 7.20% 2.3% 2.7% 3.2% 3.7% 4.1% 4.6% 5.0%
882 23730 5.30% 2080 12.51% 2.1% 2.5% 2.9% 3.4% 3.8% 4.2% 4.6%
748 26321 4.50% 2828 17.01% 1.9% 2.3% 2.7% 3.0% 3.4% 3.8% 4.2%
748 29956 4.50% 3576 21.50% 1.7% 2.0% 2.3% 2.7% 3.0% 3.3% 3.7%
513 38542 3.08% 4089 24.59% 1.3% 1.6% 1.8% 2.1% 2.3% 2.6% 2.9%
982 39632 5.90% 5071 30.49% 1.3% 1.5% 1.8% 2.0% 2.3% 2.5% 2.8%
591 45110 3.55% 5662 34.05% 1.1% 1.3% 1.6% 1.8% 2.0% 2.2% 2.4%
640 50851 3.85% 6302 37.90% 1.0% 1.2% 1.4% 1.6% 1.8% 2.0% 2.2%

6302

$500 $600 $700 $800 $900 $1,000 $1,100
6138 100% 2464 32906 14.82% 2464 14.82% 1.5% 1.8% 2.1% 2.4% 2.7% 3.0% 3.3%

6139.01 0% 1363 34838 8.20% 3827 23.01% 1.4% 1.7% 2.0% 2.3% 2.6% 2.9% 3.2%
6136 43% 1732 37024 10.41% 5559 33.43% 1.4% 1.6% 1.9% 2.2% 2.4% 2.7% 3.0%
6140 45% 1956 40231 11.76% 7515 45.19% 1.2% 1.5% 1.7% 2.0% 2.2% 2.5% 2.7%

6139.02 30% 1772 50658 10.66% 9287 55.84% 1.0% 1.2% 1.4% 1.6% 1.8% 2.0% 2.2%
6137 49% 2005 53433 12.06% 11292 67.90% 0.9% 1.1% 1.3% 1.5% 1.7% 1.9% 2.1%

6141.01 0% 2482 55280 14.92% 13774 82.83% 0.9% 1.1% 1.3% 1.4% 1.6% 1.8% 2.0%
6131 0% 1243 58272 7.47% 15017 90.30% 0.9% 1.0% 1.2% 1.4% 1.5% 1.7% 1.9%
6134 45% 442 68015 2.66% 15459 92.96% 0.7% 0.9% 1.0% 1.2% 1.3% 1.5% 1.6%

6141.02 0% 826 79897 4.97% 16285 97.93% 0.6% 0.8% 0.9% 1.0% 1.1% 1.3% 1.4%
6133 0% 345 81422 2.07% 16630 100.00% 0.6% 0.7% 0.9% 1.0% 1.1% 1.2% 1.4%

16630

1 Percent based off Estimated Sewered Household Units
2 Estimated Sewered Household Units is based off the percent area sewered for each Tract

Sewer Use Fee and Percent of Median Hoousehold Income

Sewer Use Fee and Percent of Median Hoousehold Income

Sewer Use Fees Financial Impact for Environmental Justices Areas

Total

Cumulative 
Household Units
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Household Units

Household 
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Cumulative 
Household Percent1

Tract ID
Percent Environmental 

Justice Area
Est. Sewered 

Household 
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Household 
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Sewer Use Fees Financial Impact for Tract Areas

Total

Household 
Units

Median Household 
Income

6138 -1
6140 -1
6138 -2
6138 -4
6136 -2

Environmental Justice ID

6138 -3
 6137 -2

6139.02 -1
6134 -2


